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M95640, M95320
SUMMARY DESCRIPTION
These electrically erasable programmable memo-
ry (EEPROM) devices are accessed by a high
speed SPI-compatible bus. The memory array is
organized as 8192 x 8 bit (M95640), and 4096 x 8
bit (M95320).
The device is accessed by a simple serial interface
that is SPI-compatible. The bus signals are C, D
and Q, as shown in Table 1 and Figure 2.
The device is selected when Chip Select (S) is tak-
en Low. Communications with the device can be
interrupted using Hold (HOLD).
Figure 2. Logic Diagram
Figure 3. DIP and SO Connections
Note: 1. See page 33 (onwards) for package dimensions, and how
to identify pin-1.
Figure 4. TSSOP14 Connections
Note: 1. See page 33 (onwards) for package dimensions, and how
to identify pin-1.
2. NC = Not Connected
Table 1. Signal Names
AI01789C
S
VCC
M95xxx
HOLD
VSS
W
Q
C
D
C
Serial Clock
D
Serial Data Input
Q
Serial Data Output
S
Chip Select
W
Write Protect
HOLD
Hold
VCC
Supply Voltage
VSS
Ground
D
VSS
C
HOLD
Q
SVCC
W
AI01790D
M95xxx
1
2
3
4
8
7
6
5
1
AI02346C
2
3
4
14
9
10
8
D
VSS
WC
S
HOLD
M95xxx
NC
Q
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
5
6
7
12
13
11
VCC


		















	Número de pieza similar - M95640



	
	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
	

STMicroelectronics	
M95640
	


164Kb / 19P	   64/32/16/8 Kbit Serial SPI Bus EEPROM With High Speed Clock

	
M95640
	


164Kb / 19P	   64/32/16/8 Kbit Serial SPI Bus EEPROM With High Speed Clock

	
M95640
	


768Kb / 42P	   32Kbit and 64Kbit Serial SPI Bus EEPROMs With High Speed Clock

	
M95640
	


353Kb / 44P	   32 Kbit and 64 Kbit Serial SPI bus EEPROMs with high speed clock

	
M95640-A125
	


802Kb / 44P	   Automotive 64-Kbit serial SPI bus EEPROMs with high-speed clock
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	Fabricante Electrónico	No. de pieza	Datasheet	Descripción Electrónicos
	

STMicroelectronics	
M95640-S
	


768Kb / 42P	   32Kbit and 64Kbit Serial SPI Bus EEPROMs With High Speed Clock

	
M24C64
	


394Kb / 26P	   64Kbit and 32Kbit Serial I짼C Bus EEPROM

	

Shenzhen Huazhimei Semi...	
HM24C32
	


813Kb / 16P	   32Kbit and 64Kbit Serial IC bus EEPROM

	

Sanyo Semicon Device	
LE25LA322
	


255Kb / 14P	   Serial SPI EEPROM (SPI Bus) (32Kbit)

	
LE25LB642CT
	


372Kb / 14P	   Serial SPI EEPROM (SPI Bus)(64Kbit)

	
LE25LB643
	


255Kb / 14P	   Serial SPI EEPROM (SPI Bus) (64Kbit)

	
LE25CA322
	


223Kb / 14P	   Serial SPI EEPROM (SPI Bus) (32Kbit)

	

Asahi Kasei Microsystem...	
AK6514C
	


131Kb / 18P	   SPI bus 64Kbit Serial CMOS EEPROM

	
AK6512CA
	


130Kb / 17P	   SPI bus 64Kbit Serial CMOS EEPROM

	
AK6510C
	


135Kb / 18P	   SPI bus 64Kbit Serial CMOS EEPROM
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